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Lunch Dec 1-7 

SOUP Brunswick Stew / Garden Vegetable    $2.49/$3.59 
ENTRÉE Wicked Thai Chicken Rice Bowl    $7.49 
ENTRÉE Penne Pasta w/ Blue Cheese & Tomatoes  $6.99 
PIZZA      Spinach & Mushroom or Pepperoni   $3.99 
PANINIS     Chipotle Turkey / Mediterranean Wrap            $6.49  

SOUP Potato Leek / Old Fashioned Chicken Noodle  $2.49/$3.59 
ENTRÉE Spaghetti Alla Bolognese Plate    $7.49 
ENTRÉE Winter Vegetable Stew w/ Roll    $6.99 
ACTION Make your Own Creation     $7.99 
PIZZA Chicken Florentine or Mediterranean   $3.99 
PANINIS California Chicken / Grilled Eggplant            $6.49  
 
 
 

 
SOUP Beef Barley / Tunisian Vegetable Stew   $2.49/$3.59 
ENTRÉE Turkey Meatloaf, Parsnip Potatoes & Swiss Chard $7.49 
ENTRÉE Butternut Squash & Lentils w/ Brown Rice  $6.99 
ACTION Make your Own Creation     $7.99 
PIZZA Margherita or Cheese     $3.99 
PANINIS BBQ Chicken / Pesto Veg                 $6.49  
 
 
 
 
SOUP Chicken Mulligatawny / Greek Isle Vegetable  $2.49/$3.59 
ENTRÉE Tilapia w/ Coconut Curry, Rice & Thai Vegetables $7.49 
ENTRÉE Black Beans & Corn over Rice w/ Broccoli  $6.99 
ACTION Make your Own Creation     $7.99 
PIZZA Vegetable or Spinach & Mushroom   $3.99 
PANINIS Hearty Beefeater / Summer Veg            $6.49  
 

 
SOUP Split Pea & Butternut Squash / Beef & Vegetable   $2.49/$3.59 
ENTRÉE Cran-Chicken, Sweet Potates & Lemon Green Beans $7.49 
ENTRÉE Curried Rice & Lentils w/ Green Beans     $6.99 
PIZZA Mediterranean or Margherita      $3.99 
PANINIS Turkey Florentine / Tandoori Veg             $6.49  
  
 
 

 
SOUP Grilled Bok Choy      $2.49/$3.59 
ENTRÉE Macaroni & Cheese with Broccoli   $6.99 
PANINI Tuscan Chicken       $6.49 
 

 
SOUP Butternut Squash with Wild Rice   $2.49/$3.59 
ENTRÉE Lemon Pepper Cod, Carrots & Baked Potato  $7.49 
PANINI Chipotle Turkey Wrap     $6.49 
 

Oodles Bar 
Tue-Thur 
11 :30am- 
1 :30pm 



 

Dinner Dec 1-7 

 
 

P
A

R
K

 S
ID

E
 C

A
F

É
 

 

M
O

N
 

SOUP Garden Vegetable      $2.49/$3.59 
ENTRÉE Wicked Thai Chicken Rice Bowl    $7.49 
PIZZA      Spinach & Mushroom     $3.99 
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SOUP Old Fashioned Chicken Noodle    $2.49/$3.59 
ENTRÉE Spaghetti Alla Bolognese Plate    $7.49 
ENTRÉE Filipino Vegetable Stew w/ Roll    $6.99 
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SOUP Tunisian Vegetable Stew     $2.49/$3.59 
ENTRÉE Turkey Meatloaf, Parsnip Potatoes & Swiss Chard $7.49 
PIZZA Margherita       $3.99 
 
 
 

T
H

U
R

S
 

  

 
SOUP Greek Isle Vegetable     $2.49/$3.59 
ENTRÉE Tilapia w/ Coconut Curry, Rice & Thai Vegetables $7.49 
PIZZA Spinach & Mushroom     $3.99 
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SOUP Split Pea & Butternut Squash      $2.49/$3.59 
ENTRÉE Cran-Chicken, Sweet Potates & Lemon Green Beans $7.49 
ENTRÉE Curried Rice & Lentils w/ Green Beans     $6.99 
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SOUP Grilled Bok Choy      $2.49/$3.59 
ENTRÉE Macaroni & Cheese with Broccoli   $6.99 
PIZZA Pepperoni       $3.99 
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SOUP Butternut Squash with Wild Rice   $2.49/$3.59 
ENTRÉE Lemon Pepper Cod, Carrots & Baked Potato  $7.49 
PIZZA Cheese       $3.99 
 

 


